

TERMINAL PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
WATERTOWN REGIONAL AIRPORT
WATERTOWN, SOUTH DAKOTA
HELMS # A-6745
BID TABULATION
10/6/2017

Bid Schedule A - PCC

Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Crestone Builders, Inc.		Timmons Construction, Inc.	
					Watertown, SD		Brookings, SD	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	SD-DOT	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,735.00	\$8,735.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	PLANS	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$3,748.80	\$3,748.80	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00
3	PLANS	Asphalt Pavement Removal (1.5" Nominal Depth)	322	SqYd	\$9.90	\$3,187.80	\$5.00	\$1,610.00
4	PLANS	Remove and Stockpile Existing Asphalt Millings	493	CuYd	\$3.64	\$1,794.52	\$4.50	\$2,218.50
5	PLANS	Reshape and Recompact Existing Asphalt Millings	3,300	SqYd	\$1.65	\$5,445.00	\$0.45	\$1,485.00
6	SD-DOT	5 1/2" Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement	3,300	SqYd	\$28.74	\$94,842.00	\$34.50	\$113,850.00
7	SD-DOT	Hot Pour Joint Sealing Filler	5,142	Ft	\$0.83	\$4,267.86	\$0.85	\$4,370.70
8	SD-DOT	Hot Pour Joint Sealing Filler w/Expansion Board	70	Ft	\$2.20	\$154.00	\$4.00	\$280.00
9	SD-DOT	Topsoiling	204	CuYd	\$4.32	\$881.28	\$4.50	\$918.00
10	SD-DOT	Seeding and Fertilizing	1,300	SqYd	\$1.05	\$1,365.00	\$1.25	\$1,625.00
11	SD-DOT	15" RCP	94	Ft	\$38.50	\$3,619.00	\$47.00	\$4,418.00
12	SD-DOT	15" RCP Flared End	2	Each	\$679.80	\$1,359.60	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
13	PLANS	Remove and Salvage 15" RCP	42	Ft	\$165.00	\$6,930.00	\$18.00	\$756.00
14	PLANS	Install Salvaged 15" RCP	42	Ft	\$22.00	\$924.00	\$22.50	\$945.00
15	SD-DOT	Class E1 Asphalt Concrete, Composite	40.0	Ton	\$247.50	\$9,900.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00
Total Bid Schedule A					\$147,153.86		\$152,456.20	

Bid Schedule B - HMA

Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Duinick, Inc.	
					Prinsburg, MN	
					Unit Price	Total Price
1	SD-DOT	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
2	PLANS	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	PLANS	Asphalt Pavement Removal (1.5" Nominal Depth)	322	SqYd	\$3.50	\$1,127.00
4	PLANS	Remove and Stockpile Existing Asphalt Millings	365	CuYd	\$4.00	\$1,460.00
5	PLANS	Reshape and Recompact Existing Asphalt Millings	3,300	SqYd	\$0.40	\$1,320.00
6	SD-DOT	Class E1 Asphalt Concrete, Composite	860.0	Ton	\$96.00	\$82,560.00
7	SD-DOT	Topsoiling	204	CuYd	\$4.00	\$816.00
8	SD-DOT	Seeding and Fertilizing	1,300	SqYd	\$0.75	\$975.00
9	SD-DOT	15" RCP	94	Ft	\$42.00	\$3,948.00
10	SD-DOT	15" RCP Flared End	2	Each	\$535.00	\$1,070.00
11	PLANS	Remove and Salvage 15" RCP	42	Ft	\$16.00	\$672.00
12	PLANS	Install Salvaged 15" RCP	42	Ft	\$20.00	\$840.00
Total Bid Schedule B					\$111,788.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Michael A. Schmitz DATE: 10-6-2017